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OEM Reference

KIA OK08A43702
KIA OK08E43702
OSCA 21201
OSCA 25081

e not found or type unknown
N\

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX

OPTIMAL

ASHIKA

JAPKO

MAGNETI MARELLI
HELLA

HELLA

TRISCAN

KAWE

HOFFER

SIDAT

FISPA
MEAT & DORIA
JAPANPARTS
PATRON

KAVO PARTS
KAVO PARTS
ASHUKI by Palidium
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
PEMEBLA

NPS

AUTOTEAM

Stark

DELPHI

DELPHI

VEMO

VEMO

058622B
06S625
1510KK09
151K09
600000180630
6PU012039371
6PU012039371
818043357
818043357
8290677
841178
841178

90677
ABSKO09
ABS50950
BAS4040
BAS4059
187631
J5900314
JAPABSKO09
K568A10
L41178
SKWSS0350590
§S20523
5520523
V53720023
V53720111
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